4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

k
Cod columbofll 0
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

0308338F
0308386F
0717610M
0308321M
0717606M
0930900F
0308318F
0717627F
0717616M
0308340F
0308308F
0308313F
0945259F
0308306F
0308336M
0717620M
0308315F
0308343M
0717614F
0308304M
0308322M
0717615F
1080436F
0308387F

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38213024

BENZING G2

-4.35

- BENZING Live!

18:19:3
18:19:31 +0
18:19:3

1 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
1 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB13F43D |04.05 08:12
|DB13F49A |04.05 08:13:
|DB0O02D05 |04.05 08:14
| DADSEES98 |04.05 08:17:
|DAO78E92 |04.05 08:18:
|DB13F3F0 |04.05 08:20
|DB13F22D |04.05 08:44:
|DB13F3BE |04.05 09:03:
| DAGA4977 104.05 09:09
|DB13F285 |04.05 09:09
|DB13F454 104.05 09:10
|DBO0O2CF4 |04.05 09:29
|DB13F31C |04.05 09:36
|IDB13F462 |04.05 09:40
|DA1823A3 |04.05 09:43:
| DA1DSFAD |04.05 09:51:
|DB13F37F |04.05 09:56:
|DB13F1F7 |04.05 10:10:
|DB13F2CE |04.05 10:15:
|DA142F79 |04.05 10:16:
| DA9AS5900 |04.05 11:03:
|[DB13F42E |04.05 11:55
|[DB13F2B8 |04.05 12:58
|[DB13F2FA |04.05 13:57

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Comisia control

54360

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

°oO"0'W
04.05.2025 03:
Boca Florin
26° 13" 41.9"
04.05.2025 16
04.05.2025 16
24

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
9 |OK |01 027
8 |OK |01 002
3 JOK |01 020
0 |OK |01 013
2 |OK |01 1009
4 |OK |01 015
8 |OK |01 007
3 J]OK |01 |014
3 J]OK |01 |021
0 |OK |01 008
4 |OK |01 023
5 |J0OK |01 |003
.2 |OK |01 019
5 0K |01 |018
6 |OK |01 |011
0 |OK |01 010
8 |OK |01 |005
6 |OK |01 017
8 |OK |01 |024
50K |01 |022
0 |OK |01 012
6 |OK |01 025
5 |J]OK |01 |01le
5 0K |01 |001

04 05,2025 13205

57:49
E

:05:45 LIVE
:05:45 40

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

245693
AA9009E2

1/1


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/102412_1746296371.pdf

